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CHRISTIANITY 102
Exploring the Bedrock of Our Faith, Part 2

	Rev. Dr. Mark H. Miller	

Session One

What Do Some Churchy Words Mean?
 
Introduction


Discussion: What does faith mean?

Faith is



The aspects of faith




Discussion: What does grace mean?

	Grace is



	The quality of grace



	The grace of God



	The grace of our Lord Jesus Christ



Grace and human need

Discussion: What does justification mean?

	Justification is



	The effects of justification




Discussion: What does sanctification mean?

	Sanctification is



	Sanctification tells us



	The radical requirements of those sanctified results in a sequence




Discussion: What does repentance mean?

	Repentance is



	Repentance in the Old Testament



	Repentance in the New Testament



	Repentance in the Early Church


Discussion: What’s your view of infant salvation?

	The challenges





	The Positions:

		1.

		2.

		3.

		4.

		5.

		6.

	
	Conclusion
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